
Weekly Prize Drawing for Online Popcorn Sales 
 

 
Thank you for selling popcorn through your online Scout account in past years and hopefully you have 
been successful with your online sales this year too! 
 
As a way to help encourage addiƟonal online popcorn sales through the end of the sale period, we 
would like to announce the following incenƟve program. 
 
 
StarƟng each Monday, beginning on August 26th, the ChaƩahoochee Council will conduct a weekly 
drawing from Scouts that have an online sale posted in the Campmasters Popcorn System within the 
previous seven days.  Qualifying Scouts must have an individual customer making a minimum total 
purchase of $45 to be entered in the drawing.  Scouts with mulƟple $45+ customers will be entered in 
the drawing mulƟple Ɵmes. 
 
The Ɵmeline for weekly drawings is as follows: 
 
Sales between:                                                                                 Drawing on: 
Through Sunday, August 25    Monday, August 26 
Monday, August 26 - Sunday, September 1  Monday, September 2 
Monday, September 2 - Sunday, September 8  Monday, September 9 
Monday, September 9 - Sunday, September 15  Monday, September 16 
Monday, September 16 - Sunday, September 22  Monday, September 23 
Monday, September 23 - Sunday, September 29  Monday, September 30 
Monday, September 30 - Sunday, October 6  Monday, October 7 
Monday, October 7 - Sunday, October 13  Monday, October 14 
Monday, October 14 - Sunday, October 20  Monday, October 21 
 
 
Weekly winning Scouts will receive a $35 VISA GiŌ Card from the ChaƩahoochee Council.  Scouts must 
have sales each week to be eligible for that week’s drawing.  The drawing will take place each Monday 
evening via Facebook Live on the Council’s Facebook Page:  ChaƩahoochee Council, Boy Scouts of 
America. 
 
 
Good luck in selling.  Be sure to contact and share your Scout Key Code with as many potenƟal 
customers as possible. 
 
 
 


